3SANYO METAL PRODUCT CATALOGUE2 SANYO METAL PRODUCT CATALOGUE
We aim to achieve lasting growth as a company that provides
reliable quality products based on the theme of safety and
peace of mind through environmentally friendly technology to
the world.
① We hope that users around the world will enjoy using our
　 products, and will contribute to enriching societies.
② We contribute to local societies through business and do

Code Qty/CartonDiameter x Teeth number (T)
200×4T
Protect cutter
Protect cutter
17SANYO METAL PRODUCT CATALOGUE16 SANYO METAL PRODUCT CATALOGUE
⑤
⑤ Comfortable grip
The ergonomic design allows you to have the saw
for a long time without getting tired.
Pruning Saw & Scissors
1292 FS-2400 240mm 60pcs 4.0mm
Pruning Saw Spare Blade
1336 FS-2400K 240mm 12pcs 4.0mm
Code Description Blade Length Q'ty /Carton For usePitch
Code Description Blade Length Q'ty /Carton For use
1263 UP-2400 240mm 60pcs
1264 UP-2700 270mm 60pcs
1265 UP-3000 300mm 60pcs
Pruning Saw Spare Blade
1313 UP-2400K 240mm 12pcs
1314 UP-2700K 270mm 12pcs
1315 UP-3000K 300mm 12pcs
Pitch
4.0mm
4.0/2.5mm
4.0/2.5mm
4.0mm
4.0/2.5mm
4.0/2.5mm
※UP-2700 & UP-3000's tip have 2.5mm pitch teeth. By it, you can start cutting very smoothly.
Code Description Blade Length Q'ty /Carton Pitch For use
1272 KP-2100 210mm 60pcs 2.5mm
1273 KP-2400 240mm 60pcs 2.5mm
1274 KP-2700 270mm 60pcs 2.5mm
1275 KP-3000 300mm 60pcs 2.5mm
2.5mm
2.5mm
2.5mm
2.5mm
2.5mm
2.5mm
2.5mm
2.5mm
Pruning Saw Spare Blade
1322 KP-2100K 210mm 12pcs
1323 KP-2400K 240mm 12pcs
1324 KP-2700K 270mm 12pcs
1325 KP-3000K 300mm 12pcs
Code Description Blade Length Q'ty /Carton For use
1252 UK-2100 210mm 60pcs
1253 UK-2400 240mm 60pcs 3.0mm
1254 UK-2700 270mm 60pcs 3.0mm
1255 UK-3000 300mm 60pcs 3.5mm
Pruning Saw Spare Blade
1302 UK-2100K 210mm 12pcs
1303 UK-2400K 240mm 12pcs
1304 UK-2700K 270mm 12pcs
1305 UK-3000K 300mm 12pcs
Pitch
3.0mm
3.0mm
3.0mm